
F U L L  M E M B E R S H I P  R A T E S

Weekday R9 785.00

S E L E C T I V E  M E M B E R S H I P  R A T E S

Includes Tuesday to Friday. Afternoons only
during a public holiday during the week.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

All days excluding Saturday.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Green fees are charged at member rates as
no playing card can be purchased.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Must reside 120km from HGC. Limited to 12
rounds of golf per year on Weekdays and
Sunday afternoons. Green fees are charged at
normal member rates. Playing cards, handicap
and affiliation is not available for this category.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Valid from Tuesday - Friday 
06:00 - 08:00 and after 15:30. 
Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays after 15:30. 
Green fees are charged at normal member rates.
Not eligible for Club Championships.

Access to the Club House with no golfing rights.
50% of the membership fee is loaded onto
Royalty account for use on Food and Beverage
in the Clubhouse on an annually ‘use it or lose it’
basis.

Five Day (No Saturday)

Sunday Afternoon

Country

9 Hole

Social Membership

R4 680.00

R16 990.00

R5 755.00

R5  990.00

R6 670.00

Your age category for 2026 is determined by your actual age on the 1st of January 2026. 
Pro rata rates will only be considered for new members joining from the 1st of May 2026 onwards . All prices in the brochure are VAT inclusive.

40 yrs. & over 
38 - 39 yrs.
36 - 37 yrs.
36 yrs & over
34 - 35 yrs.
32 - 33 yrs.
30 - 31 yrs.
28 - 29 yrs.
26 - 27 yrs.
24 - 25 yrs.
22 - 23 yrs.
20 - 21 yrs.
18 - 19 yrs.

17 years & Younger

R23 945.00
R21 955.00
R17 970.00
R17 970.00
R16 720.00
R14 250.00
R12 615.00
R10 220.00

R9 215.00
R8 225.00
R7 390.00
R6 535.00
R5 755.00

R5 400.00

R5 175.00

Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal Lady Golfer Only
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal
Full Principal

Unlimited golf included on all days except
Thursday afternoon, all day Saturday, Public
holiday mornings and Sunday mornings,
unless approved by the Golf Director.
Includes unlimited driving range balls.

Non-working full time student with a valid
student card and under the age of 25 years.

Full Student 
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Terms & Conditions:

A member cannot play out of category.


