## FULL MEMBERSHIP RATES

Your age category for 2026 is determined by your actual age on the 1st of January 2026.

Pro rata rates will only be considered for new members joining from the 1st of May 2026 onwards. All prices in the brochure are VAT inclusive.

40 yrs. & over	Full Principal	R23 945.00
38 - 39 yrs.	Full Principal	R21 955.00
36 - 37 yrs.	Full Principal	R17 970.00
36 yrs & over	Full Principal Lady Golfer Only	R17 970.00
34 - 35 yrs.	Full Principal	R16 720.00
32 - 33 yrs.	Full Principal	R14 250.00
30 - 31 yrs.	Full Principal	R12 615.00
28 - 29 yrs.	Full Principal	R10 220.00
26 - 27 yrs.	Full Principal	R9 215.00
24 - 25 yrs.	Full Principal	R8 225.00
22 - 23 yrs.	Full Principal	R7 390.00
20 - 21 yrs.	Full Principal	R6 535.00
18 - 19 yrs.	Full Principal	R5 755.00
17 years & Younger	Unlimited golf included on all days except Thursday afternoon, all day Saturday, Public holiday mornings and Sunday mornings, unless approved by the Golf Director. Includes unlimited driving range balls.	R5 400.00
Full Student	Non-working full time student with a valid student card and under the age of 25 years.	R5 175.00

## SELECTIVE MEMBERSHIP RATES

Weekday	Includes Tuesday to Friday. Afternoons only during a public holiday during the week. Not eligible for Club Championships.	R9 785.00
Five Day (No Saturday)	All days excluding Saturday. Not eligible for Club Championships.	R16 990.00
Sunday Afternoon	Green fees are charged at member rates as no playing card can be purchased. Not eligible for Club Championships.	R4 680.00
Country	Must reside 120km from HGC. Limited to 12 rounds of golf per year on Weekdays and Sunday afternoons. Green fees are charged at normal member rates. Playing cards, handicap and affiliation is not available for this category. Not eligible for Club Championships.	R5 755.00
9 Hole	Valid from Tuesday - Friday 06:00 - 08:00 and after 15:30. Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays after 15:30. Green fees are charged at normal member rates. Not eligible for Club Championships.	R5 990.00
Social Membership	Access to the Club House with no golfing rights. 50% of the membership fee is loaded onto Royalty account for use on Food and Beverage in the Clubhouse on an annually 'use it or lose it' basis.	R6 670.00

Terms & Conditions: